3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN

1Bdv2EsWWbzWR17caLspHRPFRTfYBUugqgj

0.02740816 BTC &
1,725.99 USD

0.02740816 BTC&

1,725.99 USD
Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2019-09-03 1ea26513¥5c190108226d5 - 0.00561916 BTC v
18:14:04 45d97040e618ec2h337872
e4f86F16bb4bc9ct8%a7
2 2019-09-03 1ea26513¥5c190108226d5 - 0.00530554 BTC v
18:14:04 45d97040e618ec2h337872
e4f86F16bb4bc9ct8%a7
3 2019-09-03 1ea26513¥5c190108226d5 - 0.00542326 BTC v
18:14:04 45d97040e618ec2h337872
e4f86f16bb4bc9ct89a7
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Bdv2EsWWbzWR17caLspHRPFRTfYBUuggj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ea26513f5c190108226d545d97040e618ec2b337872e4f86f16b64bc9cf89a7
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ea26513f5c190108226d545d97040e618ec2b337872e4f86f16b64bc9cf89a7
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Date & time

2019-09-03
18:14:04

2019-09-03
18:14:04

2019-09-03
18:14:04

2019-08-26
05:20:20

2019-08-21
15:42:28

2019-08-21
15:01:47

2019-08-21
14:50:10

2019-08-21
14:00:46

2019-08-21
13:02:37

Transaction Id

1ea26513f5c190108226d5

45d97040e618ec2b337872

e4f86f16bb64bc9cf89a7

1ea26513f5c190108226d5

45d97040e618ec2b337872

e4f86f16bb64bc9cf89a7

1ea2651315c190108226d5

45d97040e618ec2h337872

e4f86f16bb4bc9cf8%a7

74f403482ea37e93¢c10d01

f03a0a2c71eal7dab78b3d

3f5f037f7b07d8e3c7eb

3eb5df1ca40588339901el

c14d9ea86887669bcld707

77a3d3b62d16556b65dd

e229d6d9faeaece9a7512d

6b71f923c3fdcb63a364b8b3

23d6e%abd92b8bS50ees7

aa146c03088e659bd54d43

5525d5b55837fdd3fd4acl

aef3dd55a9fddal82815

b2ffac8eh30d51c8fcc?7f

b94bf9942299c001bfe475

d53ebfe?db9b0Bea2la7d

ab41ch961579d30341ecad

9472f7dab8e01d16cl0cl4

c6bhcab9f71db1474db36

Amount

0.00484723

0.00045800

0.00575497

0.00045800

0.00575497

0.00561916

0.00542326

0.00530554

0.00484723

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3eb5df1ca40588339901e1c14d9ea86887669bc1d70777a3d3b62d16556b65dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e229d6d9faeaece9a7512d6b7f923c3fdc63a364b8b323d6e9abd92b8b50ee57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e229d6d9faeaece9a7512d6b7f923c3fdc63a364b8b323d6e9abd92b8b50ee57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e229d6d9faeaece9a7512d6b7f923c3fdc63a364b8b323d6e9abd92b8b50ee57
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a641cb961579d30341ecad9472f7dab8e01d16c10c14c6bca69f71db1474db36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a641cb961579d30341ecad9472f7dab8e01d16c10c14c6bca69f71db1474db36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a641cb961579d30341ecad9472f7dab8e01d16c10c14c6bca69f71db1474db36

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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